Ky6ok BpecTckoii 06n1acTtv no naaBaHuio
Bpecr, 10. - 12.6.2025

AuctaHuua 10
10.06.2025 - 14:53

My>xunHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTUb

OTKpbITbIE
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

KMC : 9:13.00 / MC : 8:29.00

3annbiB 1 n3 1, 14:53

1 XBAJIbKO, Makcum

2 MNJIOBAHOB, Bnagucnas
3 BOWYYK, Tumodpeli

4 TATAPYYK, Mnxaunn

5 KOPOJIOK, AmuTpwii

6 KYJINC, AnekcaHap

7 OAUKEBWY, PopmaH

lop poxaeHus

11
08
09
07
08
09
08

LIOP Bpect
BapaHoBunuun
MnHCK

LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bbpect

9:40.00
9:21.00
8:47.66
9:05.27
9:35.00
9:43.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

10.06.2025 15:11 - CtpaHuua 1



